

## Prestige Decanters Upgrades Best-Selling Constellation 1797 Liquor Decanter

Handcrafted Liquor Decanter Company Based in Louisville, Kentucky Modernizes Wood Design of Popular Product

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY, USA, March 28, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Louisville KY: Earlier in 2018, Prestige Decanters launched an updated version of their best-selling Constellation1797 liquor decanter. The wood base is still made of red oak but is no longer a triangular shaped pyramid, but now a rectangular base that conveniently holds two shot glasses that go on either side of the spigot. The volume of the hand-blown glass remains the same at 1150 milliliters and also contains the identical intricate glass ship inspired by the USS Constellation. Although a limited number of the previous version are still available, the upgraded Constellation decanter will soon be the only one available for purchase.

Of the company's recent change, Prestige Decanters CEO Addison Paulin said, "We wanted to make a more robust wooden stand for the glass. The glass is delicate, so we made sure our support was stronger than the previous version. Also, with the update,



customers have more options for engraving due to a larger more impressive wooden base."

In changing the design, Prestige Decanters used the following tactics:

- The team created and tested several prototypes to find the highest level of functionality and appeal.
- Customer feedback was utilized throughout the design process from the smallest details to the largest.

About Prestige Decanters: Prestige Decanters is a glass liquor/wine decanter manufacturer headquartered in Louisville, Kentucky. The company is dedicated to manufacturing and distributing beautifully designed liquor decanters with high standards of quality and craftsmanship. Prestige Decanters is an environmentally conscience company, for each decanter sold they plant a tree right here in America.

Addison Paulin Prestige Decanters (800) 386-2750 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.